Parameter CL10K30A CL10K50V CL10K100A
Typical Gates
(Logic and RAM)
30,000 50,000 100,000
Maximum System Gates 69,000 116,000 158,000
Logic Elements 1,728 2,880 4,992
Logic Blocks 216 360 624
Embedded Array Blocks 6 10 12

LIBERATOR CL10K50V
Page 15
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type Speed Altera Equivalent
CL10K50VQC240-3 Commercial 240-pin Plastic QFP -3 EPF10K50VQC240-3
CL10K50VQC240-2 -2 EPF10K50VQC240-2
CL10K50VQC240-1 -1 EPF10K50VQC240-1
CL10K50VQI240-2 Industrial -2 EPF10K50VQI240-2
CL10K50VRC240-4 Commercial 240-pin Power QFP -4 EPF10K50VRC240-4
CL10K50VRC240-3 -3 EPF10K50VRC240-3
CL10K50VRC240-2 -2 EPF10K50VRC240-2
CL10K50VRC240-1 -1 EPF10K50VRC240-1
CL10K50VRI240-4 Industrial -4 EPF10K50VRI240-4
CL10K50VRI240-3 -3 EPF10K50VRI240-3
CL10K50VBC356-4 Commercial 356-pin SBGA -4 EPF10K50VBC356-4
CL10K50VBC356-3 -3 EPF10K50VBC356-3
CL10K50VBC356-2 -2 EPF10K50VBC356-2
CL10K50VBC356-1 -1 EPF10K50VBC356-1
CL10K50VBI356-4 Industrial -4 EPF10K50VBI356-4
CL10K50VBI356-3 -3 EPF10K50VBI356-3
10K50V tbl 02
LIBERATOR CL10K50V
Page 16